RF and Microwave Power Sensors/Meters
Tektronix PSM3000, PSM4000, and PSM5000 Series Data Sheet
Features & Benefits
Key Performance Specifications
8 GHz, 18 GHz, 20 GHz, and 26.5 GHz Models
Models Available with N and 3.5 mm Connectors
Dynamic Range as Low as –60 dBm and as High as +20 dBm
Uncertainty as Low as 2.6%

Calibration Interval
1 year
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
PSM3110 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, True Average,
3.5 mm male
PSM3120 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, True Average,
N-male
PSM3310 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, True Average,
3.5 mm male
PSM3320 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 10 MHz to 18 GHz, True Average,
N-male
PSM3510 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 10 MHz to 26.5 GHz, True
Average, 3.5 mm male
PSM4110 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, Peak and
Pulse, 3.5 mm male
PSM4120 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 10 MHz to 8 GHz, Peak and
Pulse, N-male
PSM4320 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 50 MHz to 18 GHz, Peak and
Pulse, N-male
PSM4410 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 50 MHz to 20 GHz, Peak and
Pulse, 3.5 mm male
PSM5110 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 100 MHz to 8 GHz, Pulse
Profiling, 3.5 mm male
PSM5120 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 100 MHz to 8 GHz, Pulse
Profiling, N-male
PSM5320 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 50 MHz to 18 GHz, Pulse
Profiling, N-male
PSM5410 USB Power Sensor/Meter, 50 MHz to 20 GHz, Pulse
Profiling, 3.5 mm male
Includes: USB Power Sensor/Meter, certificate of traceable calibration, calibration
data report, 2-meter USB cable, Installation and Safety Manual, USB flash drive.
(The flash drive includes user manuals in English, French, German, Italian,
Japanese, Korean, Portuguese, Russian, Simplified Chinese, Spanish, Traditional
Chinese, and a Technical Reference Manual and Programmer Manual in English.)
Service Options
Option Description
C3 Calibration Service 3 Years
C5 Calibration Service 5 Years
R5 Repair Service 5 Years
Recommended Accessories
Accessory Description
174-6150-00 USB Cable, 2 m, 20 AWG
174-6164-00 SMB Female to BNC Male, 1 m Trigger Cable
348-2013-00 Replacement rubber boot
8 www.tektronix.com
RF and Microwave Power Sensors/Meters — Tektronix PSM3000, PSM4000, and PSM5000 Series
www.tektronix.com 9
Data Sheet
10 www.tektronix.com
RF and Microwave Power Sensors/Meters — Tektronix PSM3000, PSM4000, and PSM5000 Series